
6/16/2025 9:39:51 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 SOUTH %EISENHOWER SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:1-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:49.43 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT/10200 25TH A

1:50 pm STOP HM JACKSON HS,1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CREEK

FRONT LOAD POINT

2:00 pm STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:05 pm STOP 164th St SE @ Sunset Rd [SW]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

2:07 pm STOP CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

- 17000 23RD AVE SE

2:13 pm STOP WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:20 pm STOP 17716 BOTHELL EVERETT HWY [NE]

2:25 pm STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ DISTRICT APTS NORTH ENTRANCE [W]

2:30 pm STOP 185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE-@ playground [NW]

2:31 pm STOP 185th St SE @ 185TH PL SE [SW]

2:34 pm STOP 18910/18930 Bothell Everett Hwy - BROOKWOOD [SW]

BUILDINGS O-V

2:38 pm STOP 1526 192ND ST SE - CANYON PARK [SW]

2:41 pm STOP 192ND St SE @ 20TH DR SE [NE]

3:00 pm STOP 19628 68TH AVE W [W]

3:08 pm STOP 8215 236TH ST SW [N]

3:46 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/16/2025 9:39:51 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 CENTR %EISENHOWER SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:2-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 CENTR

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:19.03 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT/10200 25TH A

1:46 pm STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

1:50 pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORESIDE APPT BUILDING [NE]

DO NOT GO INTO COMPLEX

1:54 pm STOP 79th Pl SE @ FOUR CORNERS APTS ENTRANCE [SW]

2:01 pm STOP 50TH ST SW @ Sunset Ln [SW]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:05 pm STOP MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

off road stop in front of fire station

2:10 pm STOP MADISON ST @ COLBY AVE [SW]

CT Stop in front of Housing Hope Apts

2:13 pm STOP 2507 HOWARD AVE [SE]

@ FRONT OFFICE  - 5010 VIEW DR, EVT

2:20 pm STOP LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

northwest corner of intersection

2:23 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ 52nd St [SE]

2:23 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ Eugene St [SE]

2:30 pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ McDougall Ave [SW]

2:31 pm STOP 7607 RIDGEWOOD DR (CT STOP) [W]

2:51 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/16/2025 9:39:51 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3-2AO IKE SUMME SES2 SE/JEFF %EISENHOWER SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:3-2AO IKE SUMME SES2 SE/JEFF

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:24.61 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT/10200 25TH A

- 2500 CADET WAY, EVT

1:42 pm STOP JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FRONT LOAD POINT

1:50 pm STOP MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:57 pm STOP 132nd ST SE@39th AVE SE (NW) [SW]

DO NOT CROSS STUDENTS HERE!

2:01 pm STOP 13723 PUGET PARK DR@CROSSWALK STOP LINE [NW]

2:04 pm STOP 146TH PL SE @ SILVER FIRS ES DRIVEWAY [NE]

2:11 pm STOP 43RD AVE SE @ 138TH ST SE [NW]

2:12 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 136TH ST SE [S]

2:15 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY [NE]

2:19 pm STOP 3211 132nd St SE - MILL POINT APTS [NE]

2:19 pm STOP 3111 132ND ST SE-Willow Tree [NE]

2:22 pm STOP 21st Dr SE @ 129TH PL SE [SE]

CT BUS STOP

2:25 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

2:30 pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

2:32 pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ MIRABELLA APT EAST DRIVEWAY [NE]

2:35 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ BRUSKRUD RD [SE]

2:37 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ emerson PL-west side [SE]

2:40 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ emerson PL-west side [NW]

2:57 pm STOP 702 W CASINO RD [SW]

3:02 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/16/2025 9:39:51 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 NORTH %EISENHOWER SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:5-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 NORTH

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:22.22 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT/10200 25TH A

1:53 pm STOP Sequoia High School/3516 RUCKER AVE

1:58 pm STOP 3315 BROADWAY AVE [E]

1:58 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 33rd St [SE]

2:02 pm STOP EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 COLBY AVE

2:08 pm STOP Whittier Elementary School

2:12 pm STOP IN FRONT OF HAWTHORNE ES [NW]

LOAD POINT

2:18 pm STOP GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:22 pm STOP NORTH MS REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:29 pm STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 34TH PL [NW]

2:34 pm STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 29TH AVE SE [W]

2:54 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/16/2025 9:39:51 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 S KIT %EISENHOWER SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:6-2AO IKE SUMMER RET SES2 S KIT

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:58.06 mi.

1:30 pm ORIGIN EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT/10200 25TH A

1:36 pm STOP 121 112TH ST SW [N]

2:33 pm STOP 1801 E YESLER WAY [S]

3:51 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/16/2025


